
DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/12/2026

NAME: AGUERO, EVETTE MARIA DOB: 05/31/1978 5'02HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  150 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 21:52

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 22:12 7198819BP202612997 1301 N VICTORY PL

Traffic stop for VC violations and warrant investigation. Driver and passenger arrested for narcotics and warrants.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

BURBANK MISD WARRANT ZZ BURBANK MISD WARRANT $1,000
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION MISD HS 11377(A) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0

NAME: AVILA, CRISTOPHER DOB: 07/12/2004 5'06HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  170 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: VAN NUYS OCCUPATION: STOCKER

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 23:10

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/13/2026 00:12 7198888BP202613010 N CLYBOURN AVE / VANOWEN ST

S/I;  Subjects arrested for attempting to break into parked vehicle and possession of vandalism tools.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSSESS GRAFFITI TOOLS PC 594.2(A) $0
RESIST/DELAY/OBSTRUCT PEACE OFFICER PC 148(A)(1) $0
VEHICLE BURGLARY PC 459 $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/12/2026

NAME: HANSEN, WILLIAM AXEL DOB: 09/17/1982 5'04HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  120 EYES: BLU HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 15:10

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 15:42 7198564BP202612941 OLIVE AND SAN FERNANDO

Flock activation, vehicle located, occupants arrested.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

FELONY FORGERY ALTER / FORGE DRIVERS LICENSE / ID CARD PC 470A $0
POSS OF ACCESS / CREDIT CARDS WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD - FELONY PC 484E(D) $0
POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE/VESSEL/ETC - FELONY PC 496D(A) $0

NAME: LOFTON, DANIEL RAY DOB: 10/15/1991 6'01HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  145 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION: UNEMPLOYED

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 19:51

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 20:36 7198812BP202612981 1800 W EMPIRE AVE

Flag down at retail store regarding male concealing merchandise inside of store. Male arrested for theft, drug violations, and an outstanding warrant.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $10,000
PETTY THEFT W/2 OR MORE PRIORS PC 666.1(A)(1) $0
POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH 2 OR MORE PRIORS HS 11395(B)(1) $0
VIOLATION PROBATION/FELONY ZZ VIOLPROB/FEL $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/12/2026

NAME: MADRIGAL, DOMONIQUE MARIE DOB: 03/08/1992 5'07HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  180 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: TORRANCE OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 05:00

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 07:59 7198431BP202612858 6828  VALMONT ST

Residential search warrant. Male was arrested for fraud and narcotics charges. Female was arrested for providing a false name to a police officer.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

FALSE IDENTIFICATION TO POLICE OFFICER PC 148.9(A) $0

NAME: MORALES, MARIO LOMBARDO DOB: 07/08/1977 5'08HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  195 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: WEST COVINA OCCUPATION: UNEMPLOYED

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 21:46

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 22:30 7198828BP202612997 1301 N VICTORY PL

Traffic stop for VC violations and warrant investigation. Driver and passenger arrested for narcotics and warrants.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $10,000
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION MISD HS 11377(A) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/12/2026

NAME: NAVARRO, KEVIN ANDREW DOB: 03/14/1988 5'07HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  145 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 00:05

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 00:21 7198397BP202612837 W VICTORY BLVD / N MYERS ST

Subject stop. Male fled from officer and located nearby. Subject arrested for 11550(a) HS, 148(a)(1) PC, and warrant.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $45,000
RESIST/DELAY/OBSTRUCT PEACE OFFICER PC 148(A)(1) $0
UNDER THE INFLUENCE CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE HS 11550(A) $0

NAME: SINCLAIR, JOHN CHRISTOPHER DOB: 10/23/1969 5'09HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  160 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: STUDIO CITY OCCUPATION: UNEMPLOYED

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 23:26

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 23:40 7198873BP202613006 W BURBANK BLVD / N MARIPOSA ST

T-stop for CVC violations. Occupants arrested for narcotic violations and warrant.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

FALSE IDENTIFICATION TO POLICE OFFICER PC 148.9(A) $0
OUTSIDE WARRANT - FELONY ZZ OUT FEL WARRANT $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH 2 OR MORE PRIORS HS 11395(B)(1) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/12/2026

NAME: THOMAS, RYAN LAMAR DOB: 10/10/2000 6'00HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  130 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: PEMBROKE PINES OCCUPATION: COOK

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 17:07

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 17:13 7198718BP202612941 OLIVE AND SAN FERNANDO

Flock activation, vehicle located, occupants arrested.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

FORGERY OF OFFICIAL SEAL - FELONY PC 472 $0
IMPERSONATE TO MAKE BAIL PC 529(A)(1) $0
THEFT: F - USE ACCESS CARD ACCOUNT INFO WITHOUT CONSENT PC 484E(D) $0

NAME: TROMBLEY, MARIANNE DOB: 11/23/1963 5'06HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  100 EYES: BLU HAIR: REDSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION: SELF EMPLOYED

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 23:26

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 23:55 7198880BP202613006 W BURBANK BLVD / N MARIPOSA ST

T-stop for CVC violations. Occupants arrested for narcotic violations and warrant.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/12/2026

NAME: TSATURYAN, TIGRAN DOB: 11/27/1989 5'06HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  190 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: TUJUNGA OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/12/2026 05:00

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/12/2026 07:51 7198434BP202612858 6828 VALMONT ST

Residential search warrant. Male was arrested for fraud and narcotics charges. Female was arrested for providing a false name to a police officer.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:POSSESS WITHOUT PRESCRIPTION HS 11375(B)(2) $0
GET CREDIT/ETC OTHER'S ID PC 530.5(A) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH 2 OR MORE PRIORS HS 11395(B)(1) $0
PROHIBITED PERSON / FELON OWN/POSSESS AMMUNITION PC 30305(A)(1) $0
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